4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

1137006eM
1137061M
3021990F
1070344M
1047777F
0983745F
0933149F
1137026M
0297161F
1232834F
1137033M
1232838F
1109406M
1073772M
2032596M
1073779F
0933143M
1073756M
3023238M
1073766M
1073784F
1073740M
1219145F
1137055F
1210742F
1137056F
1073725M
2032587M
1137017F
1137051M
1073768M
1137042F
2032597F
1073748M
1232837F
1137050M
0678887M
1073753M
1137069F
1137032M
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700041

01

.birzai

757631

47

° 53"

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

19.

2" N

16:52:41 GPS
16:52:41 +0
16

:52:41 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB041B59
| DA179B0OE
| DB13DAD3
|DB041B14
|DB148983
| DB13D8F9
|DB1459D3
| DABE781B
| DB13DADY
| DB13D6E7
| DBO68IEG6
|[DB1459A3
| DA59557E
| DA179B6C
| DA101C82
| DBOB7F8F
|DB041B46
| DA179C93
| DBO68A02
| DBO41B6E
|DB13D844
| DA179CD9
| DBOB7F6C
|DB14898D
|DB148968
| DB13D7AB
| DA179CB7
| DA179C58
|DB13D6FB
| DA179AFA
| DBO68ALL
| DB13D8BB
|DB13D9%47
| DA179CAC
|DB13D6F6
| DA179B62
|[DBO70181
| DA179CLF
|DB13D704
| DB041B60

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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40623
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

birzai

Fratii Luhan
25° 56" 32.2' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

s 2025 15820

90001F38


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235714_1753894365.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.birzai

1137076eM
0678632F
1137068F
1070380F
1073754F
1070343F
1219142F
1073761F
1073731M
2032588M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

2" N

:52:41 GPS
:52:41 +0
:52:41 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA179C6D
| DBOB7F65
| DBOB7F5C
|DB13D935
| DB13DASA
|DB145984
| DB14897A
| DB13D79B
| DA179BB2
| DB041B24

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

40623

Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

birzai

Fratii Luhan
25° 56" 32.2"

s 2025 15820

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700041
90001F38

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235714_1753894365.pdf

